
Pos 
MONO 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
400SSP 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

72 
70 
68 
87 
37 
61 
69 
64 
26 
31 

34 
84 
8 

67 
17 
51 
31 
79 

Name 

Daniel ZÖRNWEG 
Marek NĚMEČEK 
Pavel MACHÁČEK 
Josef KLUSÁČEK 
Ladislav VOJTKO 
Josef BATELKA 
Tomáš ČERVENÝ 
Helmut SOMMER 
Josef ČERVINKA 
Tereza POLÁKOVÁ 

Petr PLICHTA 
Milan HANZALÍK 
Roman PROCHÁZKA 
Petr KUNZ 
František VOLEK 
Richard HLAVINKA 
Alexandr VYSLOUŽIL 
David ŘEZÁČ 

Štát 

GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 

MZ 
Ktm 
ktm 690 
KTM 660 
Jawa 625 MKT 
Yamaha 
SUZUKI 
Sohoka 
YAMAHA 690 
KTM 525 

Kawasaki zxr 400 
Kawasaki 
Krawasaki ZXR 400RR 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Kawasaki ZXR400 
Kawasaki zxr400 
Honda 400 RVF 
Honda 

Klub 

returned 
returned 
returned 
lent 
lent 
returned 
RAVA speed racing 

TP MOTO Poděbrady 
Sádrokartony Jan Mejsřik 

lent 
lent 
returned 
returned 
returned 
returned 
AMK Malá Lhota 
returned 

In Lap 

7 
5 
9 
3 
9 
8 
5 
6 
6 
4 

6 
9 

10 
8 
6 

10 
7 
8 

Best Tm 

1:36.832 
1:40.676 
1:43.788 
1:45.033 
1:47.273 
1:49.274 
1:52.121 
1:53.946 
1:58.687 
2:02.423 

1:42.020 
1:42.558 
1:42.759 
1:43.607 
1:45.065 
1:48.032 
1:48.243 
1:48.934 

Diff 

3.844 
6.956 
8.201 

10.441 
12.442 
15.289 
17.114 
21.855 
25.591 

0.538 
0.739 
1.587 
3.045 
6.012 
6.223 
6.914 

Best Speed 

116,366 
111,923 
108,567 
107,281 
105,040 
103,117 
100,499 
98,889 
94,939 
92,042 

110,449 
109,870 
109,655 
108,757 
107,248 
104,302 
104,099 
103,439 

Laps 

9 
10 
10 

3 
10 

8 
8 
9 
7 
6 

6 
9 

10 
9 
8 

10 
7 
9 

Sorted on best lap time
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9.Kopčiansky motookruh 
400SSP+Supermono 
Trénink 1 400SSP+MONO 
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:39:28 

Kopčany 3,130 km 
02.06.2018 09:30 

9.Kopčiansky motookruh 
400SSP+Supermono 
Trénink 1 400SSP+MONO 
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:39:28 

Kopčany 3,130 km 
02.06.2018 09:30 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

9.Kopčiansky motookruh
2-3.6.2018
Oficiálne výsledky


